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P . 1: TECHNICKÉ SPECIFIKACE DODÁVKY  

Pub routers
ISR4331/K9 3 Cisco ISR 4331 (3GE,2NIM,1SM,4G FLASH,4G DRAM,IPB)
SL-4330-IPB-K9 3 IP Base License for Cisco ISR 4330 Series
PWR-4330-AC 3 AC Power Supply for Cisco ISR 4330
CAB-ACE 3 AC Power Cord (Europe), C13, CEE 7, 1.5M
MEM-FLSH-4G 3 4G Flash Memory for Cisco ISR 4300 (Soldered on motherboard)
NIM-BLANK 3 Blank faceplate for NIM slot on Cisco ISR 4400
MEM-43-4G 3 4G DRAM (1 x 4G) for Cisco ISR 4300
SISR4300UK9-173 3 Cisco ISR 4300 Series IOS XE Universal
NIM-ES2-8 3 8-port Layer 2 GE Switch Network Interface Module
SM-S-BLANK 3 Removable faceplate for SM slot on Cisco 2900,3900,4400 ISR
FL-4330-PERF-K9= 1 Performance on Demand License for 4330 Series
FL-4330-BOOST-K9= 2 Booster Performance License for 4330 Series, SPARE

WAN router
ISR4331/K9 1 Cisco ISR 4331 (3GE,2NIM,1SM,4G FLASH,4G DRAM,IPB)
SL-4330-IPB-K9 1 IP Base License for Cisco ISR 4330 Series
PWR-4330-AC 1 AC Power Supply for Cisco ISR 4330
CAB-ACE 1 AC Power Cord (Europe), C13, CEE 7, 1.5M
MEM-FLSH-4G 1 4G Flash Memory for Cisco ISR 4300 (Soldered on motherboard)
NIM-BLANK 2 Blank faceplate for NIM slot on Cisco ISR 4400
MEM-43-4G 1 4G DRAM (1 x 4G) for Cisco ISR 4300
SM-S-BLANK 1 Removable faceplate for SM slot on Cisco 2900,3900,4400 ISR
SISR4300UK9-174 1 Cisco ISR 4300 Series IOS XE Universal
SL-4330-SEC-K9 1 Security License for Cisco ISR 4330 Series
FL-4330-HSEC-K9 1 U.S. Export Restriction Compliance license for 4330 series
FL-4330-PERF-K9= 1 Performance on Demand License for 4330 Series

Management firewalls
FPR1120-NGFW-K9 2 Cisco Firepower 1120 NGFW Appliance, 1U
FPR1K-EXCLUDE-SUBS 2 Cisco Firepower 1000 Series - Exclude Subscriptions
CAB-ACE 2 AC Power Cord (Europe), C13, CEE 7, 1.5M
SF-F1K-TD7.0.1-K9 2 Cisco Firepower Threat Defense software v7.0.1 for FPR1000
FPR1K-RM-SSD200- 2 Cisco Firepower 1K Series 200GB for FPR-1120/1140
FPR1K-RM-ACY-KIT 2 Cisco Firepower 1K Series Accessory Kit for FPR-1120/1140
FPR1000-ASA 2 Cisco Firepower 1000 Standard ASA License
L-AC-PLS-LIC= 50 Cisco AnyConnect Plus Term License, Total Authorized Users
L-AC-PLS-3Y-S1 50 Cisco AnyConnect Plus License, 3YR, 25-99 Users –
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WIFI LAN Controller & 
AP
C9115AXI-E 2 Cisco Catalyst 9115AX Series
SW9115AX-CAPWAP-K9 2 Capwap software for Catalyst 9115AX
AIR-AP-BRACKET-1 2 802.11 AP Low Profile Mounting Bracket (Default)
AIR-AP-T-RAIL-R 2 Ceiling Grid Clip for APs & Cellular Gateways-Recessed
CDNA-E-C9115 2 Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem Essentials, 9115 Tracking
DNA-E-3Y-C9115 2 C9115AX Cisco DNA On-Prem Essential,3Y Term,Trk Lic
AIR-DNA-E 2 Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem Essential, Term Lic
AIR-DNA-E-3Y 2 Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem Essential, 3Y Term Lic
PI-LFAS-AP-T 2 Prime AP Term Licenses
PI-LFAS-AP-T-3Y 2 PI Dev Lic for Lifecycle & Assurance Term 3Y
AIR-DNA-E-T 2 Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem Essential, Term, Tracker Lic
AIR-DNA-E-T-3Y 2 Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem Essential, 3Y Term, Tracker Lic
AIR-DNA-NWSTACK-E 2 AIR CISCO DNA Perpetual Network Stack
NETWORK-PNP-LIC 2 Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment
C9115AXI-SINGLE 2 C9115AXI SINGLEPACK OPTION
C9115-OVER 2 C9115AX OVER OPTION
C9800-L-C-K9 1 Cisco Catalyst 9800-L Wireless Controller_Copper Uplink
LIC-C9800-DTLS-K9 1 Cisco Catalyst 9800 Series Wireless Controller DTLS License
SC9800LK9-173 1 Cisco Catalyst 9800-L Wireless Controller
C9800-AC-110W 1 Cisco Catalyst 9800 L Wireless Controller Power Supply
CAB-AC-C5-EUR 1 AC Power Cord, Type C5, Europe
NETWORK-PNP-LIC 1 Network Plug-n-Play Connect for zero-touch device deployment
AIR-DNA-E= 6 Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem Essential, Spare Lic
AIR-DNA-E-3Y 6 Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem Essential, 3Y Term Lic
PI-LFAS-AP-T 6 Prime AP Term Licenses
PI-LFAS-AP-T-3Y 6 PI Dev Lic for Lifecycle & Assurance Term 3Y
AIR-DNA-E-T 6 Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem Essential, Term, Tracker Lic
AIR-DNA-E-T-3Y 6 Wireless Cisco DNA On-Prem Essential, 3Y Term, Tracker Lic
AIR-DNA-NWSTACK-E 6 AIR CISCO DNA Perpetual Network Stack

-

DUO-SUB
DUO-SUB 1 Cisco Duo subscription

Initial Term - 12 Months  |  Auto Renewal Term - 12 Months  |  Billing Model - Prepaid Term  |  Requested Start Date -
respective date  |  Requested End Date – 12 Months 

DUO-MFA 50 Standard Cisco Duo MFA edition
SVS-DUO-SUP-B 1 Cisco Duo Basic Support

Servisní podpora
CON-PSRT-ISR4331K 3 Servisní podpora 8x5xNBD –
CON-PSRT-ISR4331K 1 Servisní podpora 8x5xNBD –
CON-PSRT-FPR1120A 2 Servisní podpora 8x5xNBD –
CON-PSRT-C9115XIA 2 Servisní podpora 8x5xNBD –
CON-PSRT-C9800LCL 1 Servisní podpora 8x5xNBD –
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 Kalkulace ceny 

Položka DPH
Pub routers 330 029
WAN router 110 781
Management firewalls 141 358
WIFI LAN Controller & AP 211 807
DUO-SUB 41 438
Servisní podpora pro uvedené komponenty 54 077
CCelkem 889 490


